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JURISDICTIONAL MAP
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Chapman Petroleum Engineering Ltd.

TROUT AREA

LAND AND WELL MAP
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ALBERTA

COUGAR OIL AND GAS CANADA

PIPELINES
Crude Oil

Natural Gas

Oil Well Effluent

Sour Natural Gas

Water

Other Types

COMPANY OWNERSHIP
Wells of Interest

Company Lands

LEGEND
WELL SYMBOLS
1 LOCATION OR DRILLING
u SUSPENDED
3 DRY & ABANDONED
5 OIL
4 GAS
D WATER SOURCE
E WATER DISP
2 OBSERVATION
G INJECTION
* SUSPENDED OIL
Š SUSPENDED GAS
K SUSP WATER DISP
I SUSP INJECTION
L SUSP WATER SOURCE
" ABANDONED OIL
b ABANDONED GAS
N ABD WATER SOURCE
M ABD WATER DISP
O ABD INJECTION
Q INJ PREV GAS

Compressor Stn
Meter Stn
Regular Stn
Meter Reg. Stn
Pump Stn

FACILITIES

R3 W5MR4

T89

T90
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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1

1

1
1 1
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Loc. 4-22Loc. 1-21
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Loc. 11-9
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Loc. 2-8

Loc. 12-8

Loc. 6-19

Loc. 3-19

Loc. 16-16

Loc. 15-9

Loc. 3-18
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NORTHERN ALBERTA

PALEOZOIC
TABLE OF FORMATIONS
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Chapman Petroleum Engineering Ltd.

WESTERN CANADA

KEG RIVER
PALEOGEOGRAPHY
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COUGAR OIL AND GAS CANADA

CROSS SECTION

TROUT

Source: Canadian Journal of Exploration Geophysics
 A Seismic Perspective of the Panny and Trout
 Fields of North-Central Alberta, Vol.24 No.2 (1988) 
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TROUT AREA

KEG RIVER FACIES MAP
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ALBERTA

COUGAR OIL AND GAS CANADA

Source: Canadian Journal of Exploration Geophysics
 A Seismic Perspective of the Panny and Trout
 Fields of North-Central Alberta, Vol.24 No.2 (1988) 
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TROUT AREA

STRUCTURE ON KEG RIVER
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